Confirmation 2023-2024 Schedule:

Sunday, Sept 24		11-Noon		Confirmation Orientation 
Sunday, Oct 1		1-6:30		Awaken: Good Shepherd at Camp St. Croix
Sunday, Oct 8		11-noon		Confirmation Class
Sunday, Oct 15		1-2:30		Wisdom & Curiosity: Meet an Older Friend
Saturday, Nov 11		11-1:15		All Church: Feed My Starving Children
Sunday, Nov 12	 	11-noon		Confirmation Class
Wednesday, Nov 29	5:30-7		Advent Prayer Pals and Worship
Sunday, Dec 3		11-noon		Confirmation Class
Wednesday, Dec 6		5:30-7		Advent Prayer Pals and Worship
Saturday, Dec 9		2-3			Cookie Decorating at Timber Hills
Wednesday, Dec 13	5:30-7		Advent Prayer Pals and Worship
Wednesday, Dec 20	5:30-7		Advent Prayer Pals and Worship
Sunday, Jan 7		11-noon		Confirmation Class
Wednesday, Feb 14	5:30-7		Lent Prayer Pals and Worship
Wednesday, Feb 21	5:30-7		Lent Prayer Pals and Worship
Feb 23-25						Confirmation Retreat (6th-8th grade)
Wednesday, Feb 28	5:30-7		Lent Prayer Pals and Worship
Wednesday, Mar 6		5:30-7		Lent Prayers Pals and Worship
Sunday, Mar 10		11-noon		Confirmation Class
Wednesday, Mar 13	5:30-7		Lent Prayer Pals and Worship
Wednesday Mar 20 	5:30-7		Lent Prayer Pals and Worship
Thursday, Mar 28		6:30			Maundy Thursday Worship		
Friday, Mar 29		6:30			Good Friday Worship
Sunday, Mar 31		8:30/9:45		Easter Sunday Worship
Sunday, April 7		11-noon		Confirmation Class
Sunday, May 5		11-noon		Confirmation Class
Saturday, May 11		9-3			8th Grade Mississippi Canoe Day



